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Total Number of Voters : 8,204 of 13,251 = 61.91%

11/05/2013 10:54 PM

Precincts Reporting 27 of 27 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalBallots CastAbsentee/NA

Curry County Measure 8-73  Law Enforcement Three Year Operating Levy, Vote For 1

 0  3,422 3,4220.00% 41.96% 41.96%Yes

 0  4,733 4,7330.00% 58.04% 58.04%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,155  8,15599.40% 99.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 48  48

 10.01%

0.59%

0.01%

0.59%

City of Port Orford Measure 8-72  Local Option Tax Levy For Funding Police Depart, Vote For 1

 0  242 2420.00% 57.89% 57.89%Yes

 0  176 1760.00% 42.11% 42.11%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  418  41898.12% 98.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 8  8

 00.00%

1.88%

0.00%

1.88%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 426 

Ballots Registered Percent

 642 66.36% 

City of Gold Beach Measure 8-75  Seven Year Capital Projects Local Option Fire Truck Levy, Vote For 1

 0  408 4080.00% 47.33% 47.33%Yes

 0  454 4540.00% 52.67% 52.67%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  862  86297.95% 97.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 18  18

 00.00%

2.05%

0.00%

2.05%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 880 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,254 70.18% 

Curry Health District Measure 8-74  Replace Gold Beach Hospital and Improve Port Orford Clinic, Vote For 1

 0  2,129 2,1290.00% 65.55% 65.55%Yes

 0  1,119 1,1190.00% 34.45% 34.45%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,248  3,24899.69% 99.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 9  9

 10.03%

0.28%

0.03%

0.28%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 3,258 

Ballots Registered Percent

 4,574 71.23% 
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